Form 4.20

Rule 4 34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to secticn 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
06955237
Name of Company
Coral Medical Services Limited
We
Stephen Powell, 12/14 Carlton Place, Southampten, SO15 2EA
Shane Biddlecombe, 12/14 Carlton Place, Southampton, 5015 2EA
the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 18 January 2017
Signed Q}\/\M Date 20 January 2017
o
HJS Recovery (UK) Ltd
12/14 Carlton Place For Official Use
Southampton Insolvency Section Post Room
S0O15 2EA
Ref 6027CORX/SP/SB/SJAB/IPIHS
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow
A *ASYTSYTS*
1
6 25/01/2017 #16

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affars of
Coral Medical Services Limited

on the 18 January 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name q HHZ\) Mytulacd JQN‘O(\\[LG J‘PT'\J

Signed fw/’_‘
1gne b

Dated ,1901'—1

\




Coral Medical Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 January 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realse
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge*
Assets subject to floating charge.
Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 145,151 00 108,863 00
108,863 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date

PN




Coral Medical Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 January 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carnied from Page A) 108,863 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 108,863 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
108,863 Q0
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 108,863 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 108,863 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 108,863 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 119,592 69
Customs & Excise 26,000 00
145,592 69
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (36,729 69)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (36,729 69)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (36,731 69)

. owe__ 10 O\ @ 1




L0 0L 210z fenuer g4

60 6102 /@A 108 Sdl

1 jo \ abeq

unjeubis

69'Z65'51 Bujijelo) selug oL
b8 ¢£9 HSZ YNN ‘uoiduleylop 'peoy piojpag 'sayer ayl /-g ‘d17 synwisoous O/ papwi Buisea ayualg 208D
00 665'6 NV} BHIN ‘saudey UOIIN jejuss) 'sel uoyeId) LOZ ‘vES X04d Od ueoT Ispuejueg L0SD
00 000'sl g9 0£1 'spoogd 'peoy 2jpug ljBiQ JaAQ JapuBjueg 00S2
QO ELR 4NE WZO3 ‘ucpuod ‘ajebsdoysig 51 ueoT jsamieN 0OND
00 000'8 HAZ 289 "wngoe|g '19ang sbury ‘unog sbuny BIEMIDIY JIUSEG 1N Pl YINAH SOHO
Q0 000's HO6 OiM ‘uopuo ‘1eang AoueH &g Pi7 suonoa|j09 pebat Asjen COHD
0oo ISP ziNg 'Bulyuop ‘peoy uo)buueg ‘ssnoy abipug uoibuuing JAVd - SWOoISnD R aNUsASY WH LOHD
00 000'9T ANE LMN 'UopuoT] 'pecy uoisn3 9gz ‘1emo 1 UOJSR3 'Jooj4 pIE 'Saljundag g AQUaAosU| 1WA - swolsny g snusaay WH QOHD
00 000'08 QDT 6MS ‘MO|SWIIAA "BALIQ UOUSAIOA 81 uBsalepung iq 0002
68 /v6'E 3H8 ZNH 'IINH *£E1 X08 Od 109834 pieg jeiniawwo) Aejoieg 0080
3 SS2IppY aweN Koy

sioypes) Auedwon - g
P3YWIT sadialog |edlps(y [ed0D
P31 (3n) Adanooay SrH




€001 L10Z Aenuer 4|

0L0Z J3A DS Sdi

\ 1 jo | abed

Y

ainjeubig

z
Buniejo) sapux z
” 0 L 0 QD2 6)S 'a1YsaYD 'MOISWIIAL ‘SALQ UOPBAIOM 81 ueseepuns 9 SiN LOSH
0 I 0 Q9T 6XS "BUYSBYD 'MOISWIAA 'SAUQ LOUSAIOM 8L uesalepung | I 00SH
3oL 1B/Y10 RO joig SSaIppy aweN Aoy
slap|oyaieys - 9

PA}IWIT sadjAlag jedipaj |el0D




